
CanyonView JuniorHigh School
2024-2025 CALENDAR AT-A-GLANCE

Back to School Night Open House (5:00pm-8:00pm)..................................Tuesday, August 13, 2024
7th Grade Day: 7th Grade ONLY (optional) (7:45am-10:50am)...............Wednesday, August 14, 2024
School Begins (all grades attend)..................................................................Thursday, August 15, 2024
Labor Day (no school).................................................................................Monday, September 2, 2024
School Pictures..................................................................Thursday & Friday, September 5 & 6, 2024
Parent Teacher Conference (3:00pm-8:00pm)……………...……..……Thursday, September 26, 2024
Teacher Work Day (no school)...........................................................................Friday, October 4, 2024
Picture Retakes……………………………………………………………………….……..Tuesday, October 8, 2024
End of 1st Term..........................................................................................Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Fall Break (no school).........................................................Thursday & Friday, October 17 & 18, 2024
Professional Development Day (no school).................................................Monday, October 21, 2024
Thanksgiving Break (no school)...................................Wednesday - Friday, November 27 - 29, 2024
End of 2nd Term (minimal day) (7:45am-11:15am).....................................Friday, December 20, 2024
Winter Break (no school)….............................Monday, December 23, 2024 - Friday, January 3, 2025
School Resumes After Winter Break..............................................................Monday, January 6, 2025
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (no school)........................................................Monday, January 20, 2025
Teacher Work Day (no school).........................................................................Friday, February 7, 2025
President's Day (no school)..........................................................................Monday, February 17, 2025
End of 3rd Term.................................................................................................Thursday, March 6, 2025
Teacher Work Day (no school)...............................................................................Friday, March 7, 2025
Professional Development Day (no school)....................................................Monday, March 10, 2025
Spring Break (no school).............................................Monday, March 31, 2025 - Friday, April 4, 2025
End of 4th Term & Last Day of School (minimal day) (7:45am-9:15am).............Friday, May 23, 2025


